Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2017-18

Share holding at the beginning of Cumulative shareholding
the year during year
Sr. Increase/
Name Date Decrease in Reason
No. Shareholding
No. of % of total shares of No. of |% of total shares
Shares the company Shares | of the company

1-Apr-17 - - 578308 4.44
9-Jun-17 -23210 Sale 555098 4.26
16-Jun-17 -11200 Sale 543898 417
23-Jun-17 -16292 Sale 527606 4.05
17-Nov-17 -1050 Sale 526556 4.04
. ) 24-Nov-17 -15000 Sale 511556 3.93
1 | Reflance Caplittzl Trustee Co. 578308 4.44 1-Dec-17 -4908 Sale 506648 3.89
8-Dec-17 -5000 Sale 501648 3.85
22-Dec17 -33565 Sale 468083 3.59
29-Dec-17 34000 Purchase 502083 3.85
19-Jan-18 -87000 Sale 415083 3.19
26-Jan-18 2745 Purchase 417828 3.21
31-Mar-18 - - 417828 3.21
01-Apr-17 - - 0 0.00
12-Jan-18 34971 Purchase 34971 0.27
2 Vanaja Sundar lyer 0 0.00 19-Jan-18 130000 Purchase 164971 1.27
09-Mar-18 1000 Purchase 165971 1.27
31-Mar-18 - - 165971 1.27
1-Apr-17 - - 0 0.00
04-Aug-17 25000 Purchase 25000 0.19
29-Sep-17 7000 Purchase 32000 0.25
05-Jan-18 5411 Purchase 3741 0.29
19-Jan-18 20000 Purchase 57411 0.44
3 EQ India Fund [¢] 0.00 02-Feb-18 12589 Purchase 70000 0.54
16-Feb-18 28000 Purchase 98000 0.75
23-Feb-18 11000 Purchase 109000 0.84
02-Mar-18 13000 Purchase 122000 0.94
09-Mar-18 6000 Purchase 128000 0.98
31-Mar-18 - - 128000 0.98
Premier Investment Fund -Apr17 95000 0.73

4 . 95000 0.73 (o] No Change

Limited

31-Mar-18 95000 0.73
1.Ap|~.17 - - (o] 0.00
12-Jan-18 20700 Purchase 20700 0.16
5 Jignesh Vijaykumar Shah (o] 0.00 19-Jan48 51300 Purchase 72000 055
09-Mar-18 9900 Purchase 81900 0.63
31-Mar-18 - - 81900 0.63




Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2017-18

Share holding at the beginning of Cumulative shareholding
the year during year
Sr. Increase/
No. Name Date Decrease in Reason
No. of % of total shares of sherzizliding No. of |% of total shares
Shares the company Shares | of the company
6 Life Insurance C'orporat[on of 78509 0.60 1-Apr-17 o No Change 78509 0.60
India 31-Mar-18 78509 0.60
1-Apr-17 - - 20500 0.16
14-Apr-17 9500 Purchase 30000 0.23
28-Apr-17 1000 Purchase 31000 0.24
05-May-17 11650 Purchase 42650 0.33
7 Ganesh Srinivasan 20500 0.16 12-May-17 5000 Purchase 47650 037
24-Nov-17 5000 Purchase 52650 0.40
08-Dec-17 10000 Purchase 62650 0.48
22-Dec-17 10350 Purchase 73000 0.56
05-Jan-18 3000 Purchase 76000 0.58
31-Mar-18 - - 76000 0.58
1-Apr-17 - - 0 0.00
8 Sundar lyer o 0.00 12-Jan-18 62500 Purchase 62500 0.48
31-Mar-18 - - 62500 0.48
1-Apr-17 - - 0 0.00
14-Apr-17 2500 Purchase 2500 0.02
19-May-17 13000 Purchase 15500 0.12
26-May-17 3000 Purchase 18500 0.14
16-Jun-17 2000 Purchase 20500 0.16
o 0.00
9 Elsamma Joseph 30-Jun-17 18000 Purchase 38500 0.30
25-Aug-17 4000 Purchase 42500 0.33
15-Sep-17 3000 Purchase 45500 0.35
16-Feb-18 15000 Purchase 60500 0.46
31-Mar-18 - - 60500 0.46




Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2017-18

Share holding at the beginning of Cumulative shareholding
the year during year
sr. Increase/
Name Date Decrease in Reason
No. q
No. of % of total shares of sherzizliding No. of |% of total shares
Shares the company Shares | of the company

1-Apr-17 - - 9407 0.07
07-Apr-17 688 Purchase 10095 0.08
14-Apr-17 251 Purchase 10346 0.08

21-Apr-17 -1259 Sale 9087 0.07
28-Apr-17 2782 Purchase 11869 0.09
05-May-17 12 Purchase 11881 0.09
12-May-17 -305 Sale 11576 0.09

19-May-17 -2319 Sale 9257 0.07

26-May-17 10624 Purchase 19881 0.15

02-Jun-17 -11309 Sale 8572 0.07
09-Jun-17 -741 Sale 7831 0.06

16-Jun-17 651 Purchase 8482 0.07

23-Jun-17 4210 Purchase 12692 0.10

30-Jun-17 6529 Purchase 19221 0.15

07-Jul-17 666 Purchase 19887 0.15

14-Jul-17 2256 Purchase 22143 0.17

21-Jul-17 -66 Sale 22077 0.17

28-Jul-17 2017 Purchase 24094 0.18

04-Aug-17 21134 Purchase 45228 0.35

11-Aug-17 -900 Sale 44328 0.34

18-Aug-17 -1273 Sale 43055 0.33

25-Aug-17 -3781 Sale 39274 0.30

01-Sep-17 28 Purchase 39302 0.30

08-Sep-17 4069 Purchase 43371 0.33

15-Sep-17 78 Purchase 43449 0.33

22-Sep-17 3660 Purchase 47109 0.36

Edelweiss Custodial Services 29-5ep-17 13702 Sale 33407 026
10 L 9407 0.07 30-Sep-17 -40 Sale 33367 0.26

Limited

06-Oct-17 -4 Sale 33363 0.26

13-Oct-17 3515 Purchase 36878 0.28

20-Oct-17 13 Purchase 36891 0.28

27-Oct-17 249 Purchase 37140 0.29

03-Nov-17 -3749 Sale 33391 0.26

10-Nov-17 1002 Purchase 34393 0.26

17-Nov-17 14227 Purchase 48620 0.37

24-Nov-17 -3864 Sale 44756 0.34

01-Dec-17 -154 Sale 44602 0.34

08-Dec-17 2407 Purchase 47009 0.36

15-Dec-17 -2133 Sale 44876 0.34

22-Dec17 9369 Purchase 54245 0.42

29-Dec-17 1838 Purchase 56083 0.43

05-Jan-18 -2103 Sale 53980 0.41

12-Jan-18 4191 Purchase 58171 0.45

19-Jan-18 18550 Purchase 76721 0.59

26-Jan-18 -926 Sale 75795 0.58

02-Feb-18 -3968 Sale 71827 0.55

09-Feb-18 -4115 Sale 67712 0.52

16-Feb-18 786 Purchase 68498 0.53

23-Feb-18 -9541 Sale 58957 0.45

02-Mar-18 -637 Sale 58320 0.45

09-Mar-18 51 Purchase 58831 0.45

16-Mar-18 2749 Purchase 61580 0.47

23-Mar-18 -480 Sale 61100 0.47

31-Mar-18 -1830 Sale 59270 0.45

31-Mar-18 - - 59270 0.45

1-Apr-17 - - 343095 2.63

20-Oct-17 -6547 Sale 336548 2.58

27-Oct-17 -26428 Sale 310120 2.38

03-Nov-17 -44649 Sale 265471 2.04

v T RO B M i mm—r-

Investment Co. Pvt. Ltd. .

15-Dec-17 -68174 Sale 182613 1.40

22-Dec-17 -24650 Sale 157963 1.21

12-Jan-18 -32457 Sale 125506 0.96

19-Jan-18 -125506 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-18 - - 0 0.00




Date wise increase/decrease in shareholding of Top 10 shareholders during the financial year 2017-18

Share holding at the beginning of

Cumulative shareholding

the year during year
s Increase/
N: Name Date Decrease in Reason
No. of % of total shares of sherzizliding No. of |% of total shares
Shares the company Shares | of the company
1-Apr-17 - 168375 1.29
23-Jun-17 -54087 Sale 114288 0.88
30-Jun-17 -1446 Sale 112842 0.87
DSP Blackrock Small and Mid 07-Jul17 4944 Sale 107898 083
? Cap Fund 168375 129 14-Jul-17 29984 Sale 77914 0.60
p 21-Jul-17 -17593 Sale 60321 0.46
28-Jul-17 -1956 Sale 58365 0.45
04-Aug-17 -58365 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-18 - - 0 0.00
1-Apr-17 - - 147058 1.13
23-Jun-17 -7502 Sale 139556 1.07
07-Jul-17 -5998 Sale 133558 1.03
Baring India Private Equity 14-Jul-17 -416 Sale 133142 1.02
13 Fund Il Listed Investments 147058 113 18-Aug-17 -14029 Sale 119113 0.91
Limited 08-Sep-17 -44685 Sale 74428 0.57
15-Sep-17 -31714 Sale 42714 0.33
06-Oct-17 -42714 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-18 - - 0 0.00
1-Apr-17 - - 137436 1.06
Tarish | A Tradi 03-Nov-17 -6118 Sale 131318 1.01
rg |1erninvestpent e Tradng] 137436 1.06 24-Nov-17 1948 sale 129370 0.99
o 12-Jan-18 129370 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-18 - - o 0.00
1-Apr-17 - - 106426 0.82
07-Apr-17 -106426 Sale 0 0.00
20-Oct-17 2694 Purchase 2694 0.02
15 | Finquest Securities Pvt. Ltd. 106426 0.82 27-Oct-17 5386 Purchase 8080 0.06
03-Nov-17 391 Sale 4169 0.03
10-Nov-17 -4169 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-18 - - 0 0.00
) 1-Apr-17 - - 64044 0.49
16 IIFL Best of Clazs Fund 1- Class 64044 0.49 16-Feb18 64044 Sale o 0.00
31-Mar-18 - - 0 0.00
1-Apr-17 - - 63490 0.49
23-Jun-17 -4046 Sale 59444 0.46
. " 05-Jan-18 -10630 Sale 48814 0.37
1 A P Trust 6 0 0.
7 Zim Premjirus 349 49 12-Jan-18 -10078 Sale 38736 0.30
19-Jan-18 -38736 Sale 0 0.00
31-Mar-18 - - 0 0.00

Note: The above information is based on the weekly beneficiary positions received from the Depositories.




